1 / 16
BARTEC Datasheet – ComEx control and indicating station
Technical data subject to change without notice� 03-0330-1215 / REV-A-12-2023 / 465658
ComEx global control and indicating station, is a flexible system
that offers both standardized and also customized local control and
indicating stations. It is suitable for use in almost all potentially
explosive areas.
The standard enclosures, single, double and triple can be equipped with

3. slot
3. slot
Type code:
or
or
13 / 16
BARTEC Datasheet – ComEx control and indicating station
Technical data subject to change without notice� 03-0330-1215 / REV-A-12-2023 / 465658
-0 7 3 5
A
-
B C J J
02
1. slot 2. slot 3. slot
-0 7 3 5
A
-
B C J J
02
1. slot 2. slot 3. slot
-0 7 3 5
A
-
B C J J
02
1. slot 2. slot 3. slot
-0 7 3 5
A
-
B C J J
02
1. slot 2. slot 3. slot
Your Control Station
14 / 16
BARTEC Datasheet – ComEx control and indicating station
Technical data subject to change without notice� 03-0330-1215 / REV-A-12-2023 / 465658
1-gang ComEx enclosure
Description ATEX/IECEx Order Number
1 push button, with labels red, green, white, black; 1 NO + 1 NC 07-3521-10A14000000000
1 push button, with labels red, green, white, black; 2 NC 07-3521-10A11000000000
1 push button, with labels red, green, white, black; 2 NO 07-3521-10A12000000000
Emergency stop pull to release, without labelling; 1 NO + 1 NC 07-3521-10N84000000000
Emergency stop pull to release, without labelling; 2 NC 07-3521-10N81000000000
Emergency stop pull to release, without labelling + Shroud; 1 NO + 1 NC 07-3521-10N14000000001
Emergency stop pull to release, without labelling + Shroud; 2 NC 07-3521-10N11000000001
Selector switch; 1 NO + 1 NC, 0 - I, latching 07-3521-10S94000000000
Selector switch; 2 NO , I - 0 - II, latching 07-3521-10S02000000000
Selector switch; 1 NO + 1 NC, I - 0 - II, momentary 07-3521-10S14000000000
Pilot light; red 07-3521-10LRR000000000
Pilot light; green 07-3521-10LGG000000000
Pilot light; yellow 07-3521-10LYY000000000
Illuminated push button; 1 NO red 07-3521-10TRB000000000
Illuminated push button; 1 NC red 07-3521-10TRA000000000
Illuminated push button; 1 NO green 07-3521-10TGB000000000
Illuminated push button; 1 NC green 07-3521-10TGA000000000
Illuminated push button; 1 NO yellow 07-3521-10TYB000000000
Illuminated push button; 1 NC yellow 07-3521-10TYA000000000
Description UL Order Number
Push button, with labels red, green, white, black; 1 NO + 1 NC (conduit adapter 3/4" side B) 07-352A-B0A14000000000
Pilot light; red (conduit adapter 3/4" side B) 07-352A-B0LRR000000000
Pilot light; green (conduit adapter 3/4" side B) 07-352A-B0LGG000000000
Emergency stop button; 2 NC (conduit adapter 3/4" side B) 07-352A-B0N81000000000
Selector switch; 2 NO , I - 0 - II, latching (conduit adapter 3/4" side B) 07-352A-B0S02000000010
Selector switch; 2 NO , I - 0 - II,  momentary (conduit adapter 3/4" side B) 07-352A-B0S32000000000
Selector switch; 1 NO + 1 NC, 0 - I, latching (conduit adapter 3/4" side B) 07-352A-B0S94000000000
15 / 16
BARTEC Datasheet – ComEx control and indicating station
Technical data subject to change without notice� 03-0330-1215 / REV-A-12-2023 / 465658
2-gang ComEx enclosure